

EATON COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

**2019 HMA SURFACING
 BID TABULATION**

CONTRACT C

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Rieth Riley		Michigan Paving and		Engineering Estimate	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
**HMA, 13A	24,327	TON	\$ 76.63	\$ 1,864,178.01	\$ 77.57	\$ 1,887,045.39	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,459,620.00
Cold Milling, Special	15,000	SYD	\$ 3.08	\$ 46,200.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 33,750.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface	135,150	SYD	\$ 1.54	\$ 208,131.00	\$ 2.14	\$ 289,221.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 236,512.50
Base Repair	200	TON	\$ 152.00	\$ 30,400.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 20,000.00
Slope Restoration	1,500	SYD	\$ 7.65	\$ 11,475.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,000.00
Shoulder, CL II	3,200	TON	\$ 25.05	\$ 80,160.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 73,600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 64,000.00
Dr. Structure Cover, Adj.	247	EACH	\$ 425.00	\$ 104,975.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 104,975.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 74,100.00
Dr. Structure Reconstruct	32	FT	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 24,000.00
Curb, Reconstruct	3,325	FT	\$ 28.00	\$ 93,100.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 93,100.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 99,750.00
Monument Box Adjust	9	EACH	\$ 425.00	\$ 3,825.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 3,825.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,250.00
Water Shutoff Adj.	5	EACH	\$ 425.00	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 150.00
Aggregate Base	150	TON	\$ 35.15	\$ 5,272.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,000.00
Roadway Widening	270	SYD	\$ 36.95	\$ 9,976.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 10,800.00
Sidewalk, Rem	12	SYD	\$ 13.50	\$ 162.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 162.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 162.00
Sidewalk Ramp, Conc., 4 Inch	100	SFT	\$ 9.50	\$ 950.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 950.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 950.00
Detectable Warning Surface	10	FT	\$ 42.50	\$ 425.00	\$ 42.50	\$ 425.00	\$ 42.50	\$ 425.00
Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, 4 inch, Temp.	400	FT	\$ 0.25	\$ 100.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 400.00
TOTAL BID CONTRACT C			\$ 2,467,855.01		\$ 2,540,428.39		\$ 2,035,869.50	

*HMA , 13A - NO RAP 24,327 TON

**Mix design percent RAP binder by weight of total binder

\$ 83.58	\$ 2,033,250.66	\$ 86.95	\$ 2,115,232.65	\$ 83.51	\$ 2,031,547.77
	16%		17%		17%